Shufti

Global Active elDV
Coverage

High-Assurance, Zero Friction

Shufti’s eIDV connects your business to 40+ trusted elDs and bank-grade sources across 35+
regions through a single integration, delivering top-tier security with a friction-free
experience.

Leverage our Active elD and Active Enrich (elD + Biometrics) tiers to deliver immediate
business impact:

Verify users in < 3 seconds and
achieve higher first-pass
approvals than traditional
document checks.

Access trusted schemes (e.g.,
BanklID, Singpass, Aadhaar)
across 35+ regions via a single,
unified API.

Meet KYC, AML, and GDPR
mandates using data
minimization, requesting only
necessary attributes (e.g., "18+")
with user consent.

Combine sovereign proof-of-
possession with biometric
liveness to block sophisticated
synthetic fraud and account
takeovers.

Choose the correct elD method
for each customer based on their
location, ensuring a seamless
and familiar verification flow.

Stay ahead of new global
standards cemented by
landmark regulations like the
EU's eIDAS 2.0 and the
expanding EUDI Wallet
ecosystem.

Worldwide eID Coverage:

elD

Regional Breakdown

@
AADHAAR

®
ePhillD

DigiLocker Match

India's biometric-based
national identity system for
authentication and digital
services.

ePhillD
Validate Philippine

Citizenship by scanning a
ePhillD QR code and
performing a liveness selife
check.

DigiLocker Fetch
Verify India citizens with the
Digilocker Mobile ID app

Phillipines Digital National ID
Verify a Phillipine National ID

by enabling end users to
upload a QR code with

PhilSys QR verification.

Singpass
Verify identity with Singpass,
Singapore’s national digital ID.
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Adoption

113.75%
1,300,000,000

51.58%
47,000,000

47.18%
539,200,000

1.43%
1,300,000

107.76%
5,000,000



‘ Europe

elD Coverage Adoption
iDIN
l{) Verify Dutch idgntity with the ® Netherlands 100.00%
bank-powered iDIN mobile 14,000,000
app.
SPID
e Verify identity with SPID, P il 83.36%
ltaly’s national digital identity Y 39,372,613
system.
Ukraine's DIIA State App 4.00%
Diia Verify identity with Ukraine’s w Ukraine =
Diia government app. 21,700,000
Austrian Handy Signatur
VerifY identity by i.ntegratin.g. ® Austria 35.71%
Austria's Handy-Signatur digital 2,600,000
ID to share identity details.
ID Austria
. - - . 34.00%
d Austria's official, secure digital == Aystria
identity system. 3,500,000
| Belgium
aa o
@ Smart-ID « Estonia
I N . - 17.93%
. Verify identity with the Baltic «» Finland
Smart-ID mobile app. = |atvia 3,335,000
“ Lithuania
S Yoti & United Kingdom
% houd 9.22%
Verify identity with the Yoti
Digital ID Mobile App. ¥ |sle of Man 5,000,000
iD KAART
i s . . 131.48%
Verify identity with Estonia's == [stonia
elD smart-card login. 1,400,000
.belD
Verify identity by integrating D Belgium 125.56%
Belgium's elD smart-card 11,749,625
verification.
Portugese Cartao de Cidadao —
Verify identity with the @ Portugal i
Portugal Citizen Smart Card 10,000,000
e MitiD
2p Verify identit.y .With MitIP, ® Denmark 116.19%
Denmark’s digital identity 5,500,000
system.
Lithuanian ID Card S
Verify identity with Lithuania's “ Lithuania e
elD smart-card. 2,500,000
e BankiD Sweden
"‘, Verify id’entitY with BankID,' @® Sweden 102.17%
Y Sweden’s national electronic 8,600,000
ID.
® Finnish Henkilokortti y—
s Verify identity with Finland's 4> Finland —
4,500,000

Citizen ID smart-card.
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OnelD
Verify identity with the OnelD
Wallet app.

eParasksts Smart Card
Verify identity with Latvia's
eParaksts smart-card login.

Serbian ID Card
Verify identity with the Serbia
Smart Card login.

MojelD Czech

Verify identity with MojelD
login, backed by a network of
Czech banks

Freja elD

Verify identity with Freja elD
mobile identity, used across
Sweden and neighboring
markets.

eParasksts Mobile Login
Verify identity with Latvia's
eParaksts Mobile ID app

eDO app
Verify identity with Poland's
eDO Mobile ID app.

BankID Norway

Verify identity with BankID,
Norway'’s national electronic
ID.

Finnish Trust Network (FTN)

Verify identity with Finland's
Citizen ID smart-card.

MojelD Poland

Verify identity with mojelD,
Poland’s digital identity
platform.

Evrotrust

Verify identity with Evrotrust’s
digital identity and e-
signature service.

itsme
Verify identity with the itsme
digital ID app.

Mobile ID

Verify identity with Estonia’s
Mobile-ID digital identity
service.

Czech Bank iD

Verify identity with Bank iD,
the Czech Republic’s bank-
backed elD system.

Digidentity

Verify identity with
Digidentity’s secure digital
identity platform.

Verimi
Verify identity with Verimi's
Wallet-Ident digital ID app.
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United Kingdom

Latvia

Serbia

Czech Republic

Sweden

Latvia

Poland

Norway

Finland

Poland

Bulgaria

Belgium
Luxembourg
Netherlands

Estonia

Lithuania

Czech Republic

Netherlands
United Kingdom

Germany

92.27%
50,000,000

76.34%
1,150,000

55.91%
3,000,000

12.80%
1,115,437

9.27%
780,000

6.64%
100,000

4.30%
1,300,000

107.03%
4,700,000

90.24%
4,000,000

72.76%
22,000,000

32.87%
1,800,000

29.31%
7,000,000

21.35%
705,000

18.36%
1,600,000

14.67%
10,000,000

6.00%
4,000,000



‘ [atin America

elD Coverage Adoption

Brazil Digital CNH

o
Verify Brazilian drivi . 37.19%
ify ra2| |ar1 riving | & Brazil
credentials with the Carteira 60,419,497

Digital de Transito app.

‘ Middle East

elD Coverage Adoption
UAE Pass
# The United Arab Emirates’ T 4.06%
'@ official digital identity system = Errr]:ire ra =
A\ ates
for secure authentication and 5,500,000
e-signatures
elD Coverage Adoption
LA Wallet
Verify Louisiana residents with .. 53.39%
Y
(@ the Louisiana mobile driver’s Louisiana 2,000,000
license (mDL).
CLEAR
s Verify identity with CLEAR's @ Canada 1.02%
‘i biometric platform for secure &% United States 33,000,000
access and travel.
CA DMV Wallet
Verify i i ith th . . 6.64%
er! y |d.ent|ty YVIt t' e , & California
California mobile driver’s 2,100,000
license.
¥ Arizona
Samsung Wallet 8 lowa
a Verify identity with the & Maryland 0.92%
Samsung Wallet digital ID s Colorado 259,500
feature. @ West Virginia
4F Georgia
© cCalifornia
¥~ Arizona
@ Go.og'le W'aIIeF & Maryland 0.87%
k" Verify identity with Google
Wallet’s digital ID. t¢= Colorado 500,000
B New Mexico
4% Georgia

Service Availability

» { LIVE

Ready for immediate use.

> ( IN BETA @

Available for early access; can be prioritized upon request.

> QEQUIRES APPROVAL .)

Pending provider approval; we can expedite this upon your request.

Ready to build a new layer of
trust with your customers?

@ www.shufti.com
sales@Shufti.com

Book a Demo

This document is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute a binding offer or legal commitment. The information contained herein is
subject to change without notice. Shufti makes no express or implied warranty regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information presented. All
trademarks and product names are the property of their respective owners. © 2025 Shufti. All rights reserved.
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